Prboanielyed iy

Technical Data

Material
Colour

Tube Diameter
Packaging
Tube Material

Tube Diameter 2

Accessories

4687344
4687345
4687346
4687347

4687348

HY-EX-1/4"
HY-EX-1"
HY-EX-5/16"
HY-EX-1 3/8"

HY-EX-1 5/8"

REFCO Manufacturing Ltd.

Industriestrasse 11
6285 Hitzkirch

HY-EX-6
Item Number 4687047

Hydraulic expander for soft copper pipe and aluminum. With only
a few pumping movements, a clean socket is achieved with one
hand and little effort. For inch pipes from 3/8" to 1 1/8" diameter.

With interchangeable and expandable heads

Simple operation with only one hand for expanding and releasing
Compact design for use in narrow places

120° angle for ergonomic use
Compatible with other REFCO Expander tools
Up to 10 expander heads available

Stainless steel | Steel | Aluminium | Rubber
yellow | green | black

6-42 mm

Sturdy plastic case

Copper | Brass | Aluminum

1/4-15/8"

Spare head g 1/4"
Spare head g 1"
Spare head g 5/16"
Spare head g 1 3/8"

Spare head g 1 5/8"

Phone +41 41 919 72 82 info@refco.ch Certificate
Fax +41 41 919 72 83 ISO 9001 / 1SO 14001



Prboanielyed iy

4687477

4687478
9883750

9881649

Spare Parts

4687344
4687346
4687367
4687366
4687365
4687368
4687369
4687345
4687370
4687478
4687347
4687477
4687348

4687051

4687579

HY-EX-1 1/2"
HY-EX-1 1/4"
RFA-209-STYLO

RFA-209

HY-EX-1/4"
HY-EX-5/16"
HY-EX-3/8"
HY-EX-1/2"
HY-EX-5/8"
HY-EX-3/4"
HY-EX-7/8"
HY-EX-1"
HY-EX-1 1/8"
HY-EX-1 1/4"
HY-EX-1 3/8"
HY-EX-1 1/2"
HY-EX-1 5/8"

RFA-209-STYLO-
HD

HY-OIL

REFCO Manufacturing Ltd.

Industriestrasse 11
6285 Hitzkirch

Spare head @ 1 1/2"
Spare head g 1 1/4"
Deburring tool

Inner-outer reamer

Spare head g 1/4"
Spare head g 5/16"
Spare head g 3/8"
Spare head g 1/2"
Spare head g 5/8"
Spare head g 3/4"
Spare head g 7/8"
Spare head @ 1"
Spare head g 1 1/8"
Spare head @ 1 1/4"
Spare head @ 1 3/8"
Spare head g 1 1/2"
Spare head @ 1 5/8"

Deburring tool

Hydraulic oil for HY-EX, 50ml

Phone +41 41 919 72 82
Fax +41 41 919 72 83

info@refco.ch

Certificate
ISO 9001 / 1SO 14001



	HY-EX-6
	Item Number 4687047
	Technical Data
	Accessories
	Spare Parts


