## Acknowledged globally





#### HY-EX-6

#### **Item Number** 4687047

Hydraulic expander for soft copper pipe and aluminum. With only a few pumping movements, a clean socket is achieved with one hand and little effort. For inch pipes from 3/8" to 1 1/8" diameter.

- With interchangeable and expandable heads
- Simple operation with only one hand for expanding and releasing
- Compact design for use in narrow places
- 120° angle for ergonomic use
- Compatible with other REFCO Expander tools
- Up to 10 expander heads available

#### **Technical Data**

Material	Stainless steel   Steel   Aluminium   Rubber	
Colour	yellow   green   black	
Tube Diameter	6 - 42 mm	
Packaging	Sturdy plastic case	
Tube Material	Copper   Brass   Aluminum	
Tube Diameter 2	1/4 - 1 5/8 "	

#### **Accessories**

4687344	HY-EX-1/4"	Spare head ø 1/4"
4687345	HY-EX-1"	Spare head ø 1"
4687346	HY-EX-5/16"	Spare head ø 5/16"
4687347	HY-EX-1 3/8"	Spare head ø 1 3/8"
4687348	HY-EX-1 5/8"	Spare head ø 1 5/8"

6285 Hitzkirch

# Acknowledged globally



4687477	HY-EX-1 1/2"	Spare head ø 1 1/2"
4687478	HY-EX-1 1/4"	Spare head ø 1 1/4"
9883750	RFA-209-STYLO	Deburring tool
9881649	RFA-209	Inner-outer reamer

### **Spare Parts**

4687344	HY-EX-1/4"	Spare head ø 1/4"
4687346	HY-EX-5/16"	Spare head ø 5/16"
4687367	HY-EX-3/8"	Spare head ø 3/8"
4687366	HY-EX-1/2"	Spare head ø 1/2"
4687365	HY-EX-5/8"	Spare head ø 5/8"
4687368	HY-EX-3/4"	Spare head ø 3/4"
4687369	HY-EX-7/8"	Spare head ø 7/8"
4687345	HY-EX-1"	Spare head ø 1"
4687370	HY-EX-1 1/8"	Spare head ø 1 1/8"
4687478	HY-EX-1 1/4"	Spare head ø 1 1/4"
4687347	HY-EX-1 3/8"	Spare head ø 1 3/8"
4687477	HY-EX-1 1/2"	Spare head ø 1 1/2"
4687348	HY-EX-1 5/8"	Spare head ø 1 5/8"
4687051	RFA-209-STYLO- HD	Deburring tool
4687579	HY-OIL	Hydraulic oil for HY-EX, 50ml